TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM317300

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Brunner + Bugeaud, Inc. DBA ZP Challenge		10/14/2013	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZP Group, Inc.	
Street Address:	Iress: 2025 1st Avenue - Penthouse A	
Internal Address:	ress: Ellis, Li & McKinstry PLLC	
City:	Seattle	
State/Country:	ountry: WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	Code: 98121-3125	
Entity Type:	y Type: CORPORATION: WASHINGTON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4513812	ZP CHALLENGE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2062993701

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 206-628-0983 Email: mike@atkinsip.com **Correspondent Name:** Michael G. Atkins

Address Line 1: 93 South Jackson Street #18483 Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98104-2818

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ZP CHALLENGE - ELLIS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael G. Atkins
SIGNATURE:	/Michael G. Atkins/
DATE SIGNED:	09/17/2014

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 005364 FRAME: 0474

900301488

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005364 FRAME: 0475

RECORDED: 09/17/2014